

POCSO- 01 of 2023
CNR No. WBUD01-000009-2023
J.O. Code- WB00699

Order No. 22
Dt.05.10.2024

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report in final form.
I.O.'s report in final form is not received till date.
For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix- **20.11.2024** for I.O.'s report in final form.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur